

## **Exhibit G**



## **E. Lyon Street Trail Project**

## **Engineer's Estimate**

Item Number	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	<b>Extended Price</b>
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$27,500.00	\$27,500
2104.503	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	LF	89	\$20.50	\$1,824
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS SURFACING	SY	132	\$22.00	\$2,904
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE SURFACING	SY	196	\$38.00	\$7,448
2104.518	REMOVE SIDEWALK	SF	8,263	\$4.50	\$37,183
2105.507	COMMON EXCAVATION (P)	СҮ	895	\$49.50	\$44,302
2360.604	BITUMINOUS PATCHING	SF	866	\$11.00	\$9,526
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	SF	34,765	\$11.00	\$382,415
2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK	SF	830	\$16.50	\$13,695
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	LF	144	\$49.50	\$7,128
2531.504	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	235	\$88.00	\$20,680
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SF	114	\$82.50	\$9,405
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500
2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500
			Total Construction =		\$575,000
			SRTS	\$460,000	
			St	\$115,000	